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T130

Our T130 econolin
sheets and pillow
cases are made of
the finest quality
30s ring spun
yarns, consisting
of  the most
comfortable blend
of 55% Cotton/
45% Polyester.
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Econolin Sheets & Pillow Cases

Crafted in USA

CUT SIZE

42 X 34

42X 72

54X 72

54 X 81

54X 90

30X75X6

36 X 80X 7

36 X84 X7

39X75X7

66 X 104

66 X 108

66 X 115

\\.

INNER

CASE PACK

1 DZ/POLY

1 DZ/POLY

1 DZ/POLY

1 DZ/POLY

1 DZ/POLY

1 DZ/POLY

1 DZ/POLY

1 DZ/POLY

1 DZ/POLY

1 DZ/POLY

1 DZ/POLY

1 DZ/POLY

CARTON ITEM

PACK NUMBER
12 DZ/CARTON 100431
10 DZ/CARTON 100433
5 DZ/CARTON 100435
5 DZ/CARTON 100438
5 DZ/CARTON 100440
5 DZ/CARTON 105122
5 DZ/CARTON 100422
5 DZ/CARTON 100424
5 DZ/CARTON 100425
5 DZ/CARTON 100442
5 DZ/CARTON 100443
5 DZ/CARTON 100446

We have the abil-
ity to craft any

Custom sizes
(with or without
colored hem
thread), here in
the USA, to fulfill
our customer’s

needs.



Econolin Sheets & Pillow Cases

ZIPPERED PILLOW PROTECTORS

Imported

ITEM# 100718--20X27, T-130 $ 0.80/PIECE (300 PIECES/BALE)

CUT SIZE INNER BALE ITEM
CASE PACK PACK NUMBER
T130 42X 34 IDZPOLY  25DZ/BALE 100730
54X 72 1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/BALE 105536
sheets and pillow 54 X 90 1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/BALE 105538
cases are made Of
the finest quality 30X75X6 1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/BALE 105670
308 ring  spun 36 X 80X 7 1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/BALE 105532
yarns, consisting
36 X 84X 7 1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/BALE 105533
of the most
comfortable blend 39X 75X 7 1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/BALE 105534
of 55% Cotton/
) 66 X 104 1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/BALE 105539
45% Polyester.
66 X 108 1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/BALE 105540
66 X 115 1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/BALE 105541
60X108 1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/BALE 107061

We can add col- -
ored hem thread -
to import sheets.
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T180 Pure Finish Sheets & Pillow cases
Crafted in USA

T180

Our T180 Pure Fin-
ish sheets and pillow
cases are manufac-
tured to the highest
standards to ensure
the best whiteness,
hand, feel and durabil-
ity. These are made of
the finest quality 40s
ring spun yarns with a
55% cotton/ 45% poly-
ester blend.
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CUT SIZE

42 X 34

42X 72

54X 72

54 X 81

54 X 90
30X75X6
36 X 80X 7
36 X84 X7
39X 75X 7
66 X 104

66 X 108

66 X 115

INNER
CASE PACK
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY

MASTER
CASE PACK
12 DZ/CARTON
10 DZ/CARTON
5 DZ/CARTON
5 DZ/CARTON
5 DZ/CARTON
5 DZ/CARTON
5 DZ/CARTON
5 DZ/CARTON
5 DZ/CARTON
5 DZ/CARTON
5 DZ/CARTON
5 DZ/CARTON

ITEM
NUMBER
100476
100483
100486
100491
100494
100463
100465
100468
100473
100499
100500
100505

We can craft any Custom sizes (with or with-
out colored hem thread), here in the USA, to
fulfill our customer’s needs.




T180 Pure Finish Sheets & Pillow cases

Imported

T180

Our T180 Pure Fin-
ish sheets and pillow
cases are manufac-
tured to the highest
standards to ensure
the best whiteness,
hand, feel and durabil-
ity. These are made of
the finest quality 40s
ring spun yarns with a
55% cotton/ 45% poly-
ester blend.

CUT SIZE

42 X 34
54X 72
54 X 81
54 X 90
30X75X6
36 X80 X7
36 X84 X7
39X75X7
66 X 104
66 X 108
66 X 115
60X108

We can add colored hem thread to import

sheets.
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INNER MASTER ITEM
CASE PACK CASE PACK NUMBER
1 DZ/POLY 12 DZ/CARTON 103736
1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 105567
1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 105568
1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 105569
1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 106433
1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 105562
1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 105564
1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 105566
1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 105571
1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 105572
1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 105573
1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 107060




SEW IN LABEL INNER MASTER ITEM

CUT SIZE COLOR CASE PACK CASE PACK NUMBER
42 X 34 BLACK 1 DZ/POLY 6 DZ/CARTON 103578
42 X 36 BLUE 1 DZ/POLY 6 DZ/CARTON 103580
42 X 46 GREEN 1 DZ/POLY 6 DZ/CARTON 103584
66X104 BLACK 6 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 103606
66X108 BLACK 6 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 103608
66 X 115 BLACK 6 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 103610
81 X 108 BLUE 6 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 103612
81 X 115 BLUE 6 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 103614
90 X 110 ORANGE 6 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 103616
90 X 115 ORANGE 6 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 103618
108 X 110 GREEN 6 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 103620
108 X 115 GREEN 6 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 103622
39X75X 12 BLACK 6 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 103586
36 X 80X 12 BLACK 6 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 103588
54X75X 12 BLUE 6 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 103590
54X 75X 15 BLUE 6 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 103598
54X 80X 12 BLUE 6 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 103592
54 X 80X 15 BLUE 6 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 103600
60 X 80 X 12 ORANGE 6 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 103594
60 X 80 X 15 ORANGE 6 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 103602
78 X 80 X 12 GREEN 6 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 103596
78 X 80 X 15 GREEN 6 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 103604

T180 ELITE Sheets & Pillow cases

For customers needing a higher quality
in 180 thread count, look no further.
Our T180 Elite sheets and pillow cases
have a crease resistant finish which
gives them a superior look and feel.
These are made of the finest quality
40s ring spun yarns with a 55% cotton/
45% polyester blend.
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T200 A Simply Better Sheet

A Simply Better Sheet isn't just a brand

name, but a symbol of perfection when

it comes to the standards of T200 sheets

and pillow cases. These have the most

exceptional whiteness and feel. With a

crease resistant finish, these are made of
the finest quality 40s ring spun yarns us-

ing a 60% cotton/ 40% polyester blend.

CUT SIZE SEW IN LABEL

42X36
42X40
42X46
66X104
66X108
66X115
81X108
81X115
81X120
90x110
90X115
90X120
108X110
108X115
108X120
39X80X12
54X75X15
54X80X12
54X80X15
60X80X12
60X80X15
78X80X12
78X80X15

Table of Contents

COLOR
BLUE
ORANGE
GREEN
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
GREEN
GREEN
BLACK
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
ORANGE
ORANGE
GREEN
GREEN

INNER
CASE PACK
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY

MASTER
CASE PACK
6 DZ/CARTON
6 DZ/CARTON
6 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON

ITEM NUMBER

103456
107086
103458
105697
105578
103472
105698
103474
103476
105699
103478
103480
105746
103482
103484
105575
103464
106451
103466
105576
103468
105577
103470



quality and luxury standards of the industry. These bed linens
are made of the finest quality 40s ring spun yarns with 60% cot-

T250 Opulence

Our T250 Opulence sheets and pillow cases meet the highest

ton/40% polyester blend. This product is made with combed

cotton and mercerized to optimize the softness, luster, and

strength.

CUT
SIZE

42X36
42X46
66X115
84X115
84X120
94X115
94X120
108X115
108X120
114X115
114X120
39X80X12
54X80X15
60X80X15
78X80X15

SEW IN LABEL

COLOR

BLUE
GREEN
BLACK/WHITE
BLUE
BLUE
ORANGE
ORANGE
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
BLACK/WHITE
BLUE
ORANGE
GREEN
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INNER
CASE PACK

1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6/PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY

MASTER

ITEM

CASE PACK NUMBER

6 DZ/CARTON
6 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON
2 DZ/CARTON

103633
103637
107088
103642
103646
103643
103647
103644
103648
103645
103649
107089
103639
103640
103641




Crafted in USA

Crease Resistant Finish

White

Sheets &

Pillow Cases
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CUT SIZE

42X36
42X46
81X104
81X108
81X110
81X115
81X120
90X110
90X115
90X120
108X110
108X115
108X120
54X75X12
54X80X12
54X80X15
60X80X12
60X80X15
78X80X12
78X80X15

INNER

MASTER

1180 Thread Count, 55% COI TON 45% POLYESTER

ITEM

CASE PACK CASE PACK NUMBER

1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY

6 DZ
6 DZ
2DZ
2DZ
2DZ
2DZ
2DZ
2DZ
2DZ
2DZ
2DZ
2DZ
2DZ
2DZ
2DZ
2DZ
2DZ
2DZ
2DZ
2DZ

102978
102979
102980
102981
106684
102982
105003
102983
102984
103083
102985
102986
103085
106828
103708
106597
103084
106692
103010
106566



Crafted in USA

Crease Resistant Finish

1200 Thread Count, 60% COI TON 40% POLYESTER

CUT SIZE INNER MASTER ITEM
CASE PACK CASE PACK NUMBER

42X36 1DZ/POLY  6DZ 103408

42X46 1DZ/POLY  6DZ 105040

66X104 1DZ/POLY  2DZ 103780

66X108 1DZ/POLY  2DZ 103539

81X104 1DZ/POLY  2DZ 105845

81X108 1DZ/POLY  2DZ 105393

\White 81X110 1 DZ/POLY 2DZ 106765
81X115 1DZ/POLY  2DZ 105032

Sheets & 81X120 1DZPOLY  2DZ 105097
90X110 1DZ/POLY  2DZ 105525

Pillow Cases 90X115 1DZ/POLY  2DZ 103412
90X120 1DZ/POLY  2DZ 103792

108X110 1DZ/POLY  2DZ 105637
_ 108X115 1DZPOLY  2DZ 103099
108X120 1DZPOLY  2DZ 103410

54X75X12 1DZ/POLY  2DZ 105431

54X80X12 1DZ/POLY  2DZ 103098

54X80X15 1DZ/POLY  2DZ 106562

60X80X12 1DZ/POLY  2DZ 105031

60X80X15 1DZ/POLY  2DZ 105037

78X80X12 1DZ/POLY  2DZ 103100

78X80X15 1DZ/POLY  2DZ 103712
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Crafted in USA

VAI Dyed Sheels & Pilow Cases
Crease Resistant Finish, 1180 Thread Count, 55% Cotlton 45% Polyester

These are made to order, Please contact us for lead time.

Jade Green & Misty Green

CUT SIZE INNER MASTER COLOR ITEM
CASE PACK CASE PACK NUMBER
42X36 1 DZ/POLY 6 DZ MISTY GREEN 106839
72X104 1 DZ/POLY 2DZ MISTY GREEN 106840
72X108 1 DZ/POLY 2DZ MISTY GREEN 106841
72X115 1 DZ/POLY 2DZ MISTY GREEN 106842
42X36 1 DZ/POLY 6 DZ JADE GREEN 106843
72X104 1 DZ/POLY 2DZ JADE GREEN 106730
72X108 1 DZ/POLY 2Dz JADE GREEN 105763
72X115 1 DZ/POLY 2Dz JADE GREEN 106844

Misty Green

Jade Green
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10s Economy Bale Packed
Towels & Wash Cloths

These are a cheaper version of

our regular 10s towels and wash L
cloths. These are made of 100% i SO : poe
Cotton, 10 single open end yarn e
. \.
and have a single cam border. A .
perfect match for bargain hunt- e ~ |
. . g, T
ers in the industry. These are m\ y
bale packed.
PRODUCT WEIGHT/ PRODUCT INNER MASTER ITEM
SIZE DOZEN COLOR CASE PACK CASE PACK NUMBER
12X12 0.75LB WHITE 5DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE 107310
12X12 1.00 LB WHITE 5DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE 107311
16X27 2.621LB WHITE 1 DZ/POLY 50 DZ/BALE 107312
20X40 4.00 LB WHITE 1 DZ/POLY 25 DZ/BALE 107313
20X40 5.00 LB WHITE 1 DZ/POLY 25 DZ/BALE 107314
22X44 5.75LB WHITE 1 DZ/POLY 25 DZ/BALE 107315
24X48 7.50 LB WHITE 6PCS/POLY 10 DZ/BALE 107316

WILL BE AVAILABLE IN STOCK BY
MAY 15, 2020
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e
PRODUCT WEIGHT/ PRODUCT

SIZE DOZEN

12X12 0.75LB WHITE
12X12 1.00 LB WHITE
15X25 2.25LB WHITE
16X27 2.62 LB WHITE
16X27 2.75 LB WHITE
20X40 4.00 LB WHITE
20X40 4.50 LB WHITE
20X40 5.00 LB WHITE
20X40 5.50 LB WHITE
22X44 5.75 LB WHITE
22X44 6.00 LB WHITE
24X48 7.00 LB WHITE
24X48 7.50 LB WHITE
24X48 8.00 LB WHITE
24X50 10.00 LB WHITE
20X30 6.50 LB WHITE

100% Cotton 10s Bale Packed

These towels and wash cloths are made of 100 % Cotton, 10
single open end yarn and have a single cam border. A perfect
match for those in the industry seeking value. We have these
available in white and various colors. These are bale packed.

Towels & Wash Cloths

INNER

COLOR CASE PACK

5 DZ/POLY
5 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
1 DZ/POLY

MASTER

ITEM

CASE PACK NUMBER

100 DZ/BALE
100 DZ/BALE
50 DZ/BALE
50 DZ/BALE
50 DZ/BALE
25 DZ/BALE
25 DZ/BALE
25 DZ/BALE
25 DZ/BALE
25 DZ/BALE
25 DZ/BALE
10 DZ/BALE
10 DZ/BALE
10 DZ/BALE
10 DZ/BALE
20 DZ/BALE

100653
100659
100687
101046
100660
100664
100669
100672
100674
100675
100679
100681
100682
100683
100684
100662

100% Cotton Dyed Towels & Wash Cloths

PRODUCT WEIGHT/

SIZE
12X12
12X12
12X12
12X12
20X40
20X40
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DOZEN
0.75 LB

0.75 LB
0.75 LB
0.75LB
4.00 LB
5.00 LB

PRODUCT

COLOR
BLUE

SEAFOAM
BEIGE

DARK BROWN
DARK BROWN
DARK BROWN

INNER
CASE PACK
5 DZ/POLY
5 DZ/POLY
5 DZ/POLY
5 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY

MASTER

CASE PACK
100 DZ/BALE
100 DZ/BALE
100 DZ/BALE
100 DZ/BALE
25 DZ/BALE
25 DZ/BALE

ITEM
NUMBER
100655
100658
100654
100656
100666
106580



STRIPE TOWELS

100% Cotton 10s

Hand Towels & Bath Towels, White With Colored Center Stripe

These economy hand towels and bath towels are made of

100 % Cotton, 10 single open end yarn and have a single

cam border. A perfect match for those in the indus-
try seeking value. These are bale packed.

These are available in gold, blue & green center stripes.

DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PER INNER MASTER ITEM
DOZEN CASE PACK CASE PACK NUMBER

16X27 GRN STRP 2775 LB 1 DZ/POLY 50 DZ/BALE 106095
16X27 BL STRP 2.75LB 1 DZ/POLY 50 DZ/BALE 106096
16X27 GLD STRP 2.75LB 1 DZ/POLY 50 DZ/BALE 106097
20X40 GRN STRP 4.50 LB 1 DZ/POLY 25 DZ/BALE 101056
20X40 BL STRP 4.50 LB 1 DZ/POLY 25 DZ/BALE 106018
22X44 GRN STRP 6.00 LB 1 DZ/POLY 25 DZ/BALE 101048
22X44 BL STRP 6.00 LB 1 DZ/POLY 25 DZ/BALE 101049
22X44 GLD STRP 6.00 LB 1 DZ/POLY 25 DZ/BALE 106185
24X48 GRN STRP 7.50 LB 6 PCS/POLY 10 DZ/BALE 106059
24X48 BL STRP 7.50 LB 6 PCS/POLY 10 DZ/BALE 101050
24X48 GLD STRP 7.50 LB 6 PCS/POLY 10 DZ/BALE 106529
24X48 BL STRP 8.00 LB 6 PCS/POLY 10 DZ/BALE 101267

Cabana Stripe Lounge/Poo| Towels

Our Cabana lounge pool towels are made of 100% Cotton 16s Ring
Spun yarn. They have multiple stripes along the full length of the towel

and come in two different stripe colors.

SIZE COLOR WEIGHT PER INNER MASTER ITEM
DOZEN CASE PACK CASE PACK NUMBER

30X70 BLUE STRIPE 15.00 LB 6 PCS/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 107095

30X70 P. APPLE STRP 15.00 LB 6 PCS/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 107096
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16s 86% Cotton 14% Polyester

Blended Towels & Wash Cloths

These economy towels and wash cloths are made of a 86% cotton/14% polyester blend,
16s open end yarn and have a single cam border. This product provides value as well as
a superior quality and feel. These are bale packed.

SIZE

12X12
12X12
12X12
12X12
12X12
16X27
20X40
22X44
24X48
24X50
20X30
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WEIGHT PER
DOZEN

0.50 LB

0.75 LB OVERLOCKED
0.75 HEMMED
1.00 LB OVERLOCKED
1.00 LB HEMMED

3.00 LB

5.50 LB

6.00 LB

8.00 LB

10.50 LB

7.00 LB

INNER MASTER
CASE PACK  CASE PACK
5DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE
5DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE
5DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE
5DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE
5DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE
1 DZ/POLY 50 DZ/BALE
1 DZ/POLY 25 DZ/BALE
1 DZ/POLY 25 DZ/BALE
6 PCS/POLY 10 DZ/BALE
6 PCS/POLY 10 DZ/BALE
1DZ/POLY 20 DZ/BALE

NUMBER

ITEM

101521
100689
107350
100690
107106
100691
100693
100695
100696
100697
100692



Olympic 12s 86% Cotton 14% Polyester

Premium  Air Jet Looms Quality
Towels & Wash Cloths

Our Olympic Towels and Wash Cloths are made of premium 86% cotton/

14% polyester 16s yarn. These towels and wash cloths have a single cam bor-
der. Our Olympic collection comes only carton packed to ensure that the
product is not compressed, which results in exceptional softness.

SIZE

12X12
12X12
16X27
20X40
22X44
24X48
24X50
20X30
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WEIGHT PER
DOZEN

0.75LB
1.00 LB
3.00LB
5.50LB
6.25LB
8.00 LB
10.50 LB
7.00 LB

INNER
CASE PACK

5 DZ/POLY
5 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY

MASTER
CASE PACK

25 DZ / CARTON
25 DZ / CARTON
10 DZ / CARTON
10 DZ / CARTON
10 DZ / CARTON
5DZ/CARTON
5DZ/ CARTON
5DZ/CARTON

ITEM
NUMBER

106301
106302
106303
106304
106305
106306
106307
106308



Revel 12s Ring Spun 86% Cotton 14% Polyester

Premium Quality Towels & Wash Cloths
Cam Border

Our Revel Towels and Wash Cloths are made of premium 86% cotton
14% polyester 12s ring spun yarn. The ring spun yarn provides excep-
tional softness and strength to the product. These towels and wash

cloths have a single cam border. This product line is Made in In-

dia. These are carton packed to preserve the product's softness and

premium quality

SIZE

12X12 HEMMED
16X27
20X40
22X44
24X48
24X50
20X30
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WEIGHT PER
DOZEN

1.0LB
3.0LB
5.50 LB
6.50 LB
8.0LB
10.50 LB
7.0 LB

INNER
CASE PACK

5 DZ/POLY
1 DZ/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY
6 PCS/POLY

MASTER

CASE PACK NUMBER

25 DZ/CARTON
10 DZ/CARTON
10 DZ/CARTON
10 DZ/CARTON
5 DZ/CARTON
5 DZ/CARTON
5 DZ/CARTON

ITEM

107402
107403
107404
107405
107406
107407
107408



Gladiator 12s 86% Cotton 14% Polyester
Premium Quality Towels & Wash Cloths
Cam Border

Our Gladiator Towels and Wash Cloths are
made of premium 86% cotton 14% polyester
12s ring spun yarn. The ring spun yarn pro-
vides exceptional softness and strength to
the product. These towels and wash cloths
have a single cam border. This product line is
Made in Bangladesh which qualifies it for

Government contracts. These are carton

packed to preserve the product's softness and
premium quality.

SIZE  WEIGHT PER INNER MASTER ITEM
DOZEN CASE PACK CASE PACK NUMBER
12X12 1.00 LB 5DZ/POLY 25 DZ/CARTON 105902
16X27 3.00 LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 105903
20X40 5.50 LB 6 PCS/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 105904
22X44 6.50 LB 6 PCS/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 105905
24X48 8.00 LB 6 PCS/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 105906
24X50 10.50 LB 6 PCS/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 105907
20X30 7.00 LB 6 PCS/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 105908
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Coronet 12s 100% Cotton Dobby Border

Domestic Quality Towels & Wash Cloths

Our Coronet Towels and Wash Cloths are made of premium 100% cotton

12s ring spun yarn. The ring spun yarn provides exceptional softness and
strength to the product. These towels and wash cloths have a dobby bor-
der. These are carton packed to preserve the product's softness and premi-

um quality.
SIZE

13X13
16X30
27X50
27X54

22X34
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WEIGHT PER

DOZEN

1.50 LB

450 LB

14.00 LB

17.00 LB

9.50 LB

INNER

CASE PACK

1 DZ/POLY

6 PCS/POLY

6 PCS/POLY

6 PCS/POLY

6 PCS/POLY

MASTER
CASE PACK

25 DZ/CARTON

10 DZ/CARTON

5 DZ/CARTON

3 DZ/CARTON

5 DZ/CARTON

ITEM

NUMBER

106811

106812

106813

106814

106815



Diamond Crown 12s Ring Spun 100% Cotton

Premium Quality Towels & Wash Cloths
Dobby Border

Our Diamond Crown Towels and Wash Cloths are made of premium
100% cotton 12s ring spun yarn. This product is made using superior
quality yarns and bleaching to provide a whiter, softer and more luxu-
rious feel. These are Made in India. A Dobby border and natural sel-
vage gives it a beautiful look. These are carton packed to preserve the
product's softness and premium quality.

SIZE  WEIGHT PER INNER MASTER ITEM
DOZEN CASE PACK CASE PACK NUMBER
13X13 1.50 LB 1 DZ/POLY 25 DZ/CARTON 105911
16X30 4.50 LB 6 PCS/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 105912
27X50 14.00 LB 6 PCS/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 105913
27X54 17.00 LB 6 PCS/POLY 3 DZ/CARTON 105914
22X34 9.50 LB 6 PCS/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 105915
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Spectrum 16s Ring Spun 100% Cotton
Reactive Dyed Towels & Wash Cloths
Dobby Border

Our Spectrum collection is made of premium 100% cotton 16s

BLACK
BURGUNDY

BROWN

BLUE MIST

NAVY BLUE

Ring Spun yarn with a dobby border for a better look. A vari-

ety of colors and sizes makes this collection the best in its

class. Our Spectrum collection comes only carton packed to S—

FRENCH ROSE

ensure that the product is not compressed, which results in

exceptional softness.

SIZE COLOR WEIGHT PER INNER MASTER ITEM
DOZEN CASE PACK CASE PACK NUMBER

12X12 ECRU 1.00 LB 1 DZ/POLY 25 DZ/CARTON 107541
12X12 FRENCH ROSE 1.00 LB 1 DZ/POLY 25 DZ/CARTON 107542
12X12 BLUE MIST 1.00 LB 1 DZ/POLY 25 DZ/CARTON 107543
12X12 NAVY BLUE 1.00 LB 1 DZ/POLY 25 DZ/CARTON 107544
12X12 HUNTER GREEN 1.00 LB 1 DZ/POLY 25 DZ/CARTON 107545
12X12 BURGUNDY 1.00 LB 1 DZ/POLY 25 DZ/CARTON 107546
16X27 ECRU 3.00LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107547
16X27 FRENCH ROSE 3.00LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107548
16X27 BLUE MIST 3.00LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107549
16X27 NAVY BLUE 3.00LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107550
16X27 HUNTER GREEN 3.00LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107551
16X27 BURGUNDY 3.00LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107552
16X27 DARK GRAY 3.00LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107553
16X27 BROWN 3.00LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107554
16X27 BLACK 3.00LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107555
20X40 ECRU 5.50LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107556
20X40 FRENCH ROSE 5.50LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107557
20X40 BLUE MIST 5.50LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107558
20X40 NAVY BLUE 5.50LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107559
20X40 HUNTER GREEN 5.50LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107560
22X44 ECRU 6.50 LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107561
22X44 FRENCH ROSE 6.50 LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107562
22X44 BLUE MIST 6.50 LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107563
22X44 NAVY BLUE 6.50 LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107564
22X44 HUNTER GREEN 6.50 LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107565
24X48 ECRU 8.00LB 1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 107566
24X48 FRENCH ROSE 8.00LB 1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 107567
24X48 BLUE MIST 8.00LB 1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 107568
24X48 NAVY BLUE 8.00LB 1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 107569
24X48 HUNTER GREEN 8.00LB 1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 107570
24X50 ECRU 10.50 LB 1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 107571
24X50 FRENCH ROSE 10.50 LB 1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 107572
24X50 BLUE MIST 10.50 LB 1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 107573
24X50 NAVY BLUE 10.50 LB 1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 107574
24X50 HUNTER GREEN 10.50 LB 1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/CARTON 107575
27X54 NAVY BLUE 13.50 LB 6 PCS/POLY 3 DZ/CARTON 107576
27X54 HUNTER GREEN 13.50 LB 6 PCS/POLY 3 DZ/CARTON 107577
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Prism Salon 16s Ring Spun 100% Cotton

Vat Dyed Bleach Safe [Hand Towels
Dobby Border

Our Prism Salon hand towels have the same construction as our Spectrum
line, except these are VAT Dyed . These are color fast and Bleach safe.
This collection comes only carton packed to preserve exceptional softness.

BURGUNDY

EGGPLANT

SILVER

DARK BROWN

BLACK

HUNTER GREEN

NAVY BLUE

SIZE COLOR WEIGHT PER INNER MASTER ITEM
DOZEN CASE PACK CASE PACK NUMBER

16X29 BLACK 3.00 LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107071
16X29 DARK BROWN 3.00 LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107072
16X29 DARK GREY 3.00 LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107073
16X29 BURGUNDY 3.00 LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107075
16X29 NAVY BLUE 3.00 LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107076
16X29 HUNTER GREEN 3.00 LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107077
16X29 EGGPLANT 3.00 LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107079
16X29 SILVER 3.00 LB 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107074
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100% COTTON
Bar Mops

Our Bar mops are made of 100 % cotton and

Bar Mops

10 single open end yarn. These come in
regular Terry and Ribbed construc-
tions as well as Super Terry and Super
Ribbed. Super constructions add extra

ISEIR o e
SRR RO

strength and durability. We carry
these in white and various colored
center stripes. These are bale packed.
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SIZE COLOR WEIGHT/ INNER MASTER ITEM
DOZEN CASE PACK CASE PACK  NUMBER
15X18 RIBBED WHITE 19 0Z 5DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE 106020
15X18 TERRY WHITE 200Z 5DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE 101051
17X20 RIBBED WHITE 24 0Z 5DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE 106021
17X20 TERRY WHITE 24 0Z 5DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE 106022
17X20 RIBBED WHITE 28 0Z 5DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE 106023
17X20 TERRY WHITE 28 0Z 5DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE 106024
17X20 RIBBED WHITE 300Z 5DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE 106025
17X20 TERRY WHITE 300Z 5DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE 106026
17X20 RIBBED WHITE 320Z 5DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE 106019
17X20 TERRY WHITE 320Z 5DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE 106027
17X20 TERRY WHT / BL STRP 3002 5DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE 106028
17X20 TERRY WHT / GRN STRP 3002 5DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE 106017
17X20 SUPER TERRY  WHT /BL STRP 3002 5DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE 106695
17X20 SUPER TERRY WHT /ORNG STRP 30 0Z 5DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE 106029
17X20 SUPER RIBBED WHT/ 2 BL STRP 320Z 5DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE 106113



Kitchen Towels & Glass Towels

100% COTTON

Herringbone Weave

With Center Stripes

Our Kitchen towels and Glass towels are 100

% Cotton herringbone weave. Kitchen tow-
els come in blue and green center stripes.
Glass towels come in red pin stripes. These
are bale packed.

100% COTTON HERRINGBONE KITCHEN TOWELS

SIZE COLOR WEIGHT PER  INNER MASTER ITEM
DOZEN CASE PACK CASE PACK NUMBER

15X26 ~ WHT /BL STRP 200z 5DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE 106107

15X26 WHT / GRN STRP 200z 5DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE 106108

15X26 ~ WHT /BL STRP 24 0Z 5DZ/POLY 100DZ/BALE 106109

15X26 WHT / GRN STRP 24 0Z 5DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE 106110
GLASS TOWELS

SIZE COLOR WEIGHT PER  INNER MASTER ITEM
DOZEN CASE PACK CASE PACK NUMBER

WHT/ RED PIN
16X27 STRP 24 0Z 5DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE 106785
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APRONS & NAPKINS

100% M]JS Polyester
Murala Jet Spun

Made In China

Our Aprons and Napkins are made of 100%
Murata Jet Spun polyester to provide the
best quality and durability. These are all
carton packed and we carry them in a vari-

ety of weights and sizes.

SIZE PRODUCT WEIGHT INNER MASTER ITEM
CASE PACK CASE PACK NUMBER

30X33 WHITE APRON 6.4 OZ 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 106940
30X33 WHITE APRON 6.8 OZ 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 106311
20X20  WHITE NAPKIN 6.4 OZ 50 PCS/POLY 25 DZ/CARTON 106941
20X20  WHITE NAPKIN 6.8 OZ 50 PCS/POLY 25 DZ/CARTON 106312
30X33  BLACK APRON 6.4 OZ 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107840
30X33  BLACK APRON 6.8 0OZ 1 DZ/POLY 10 DZ/CARTON 107841
20X20 BLACK NAPKIN 6.4 OZ 50 PCS/POLY 25 DZ/CARTON 107842
20X20 BLACK NAPKIN 6.8 0OZ 50 PCS/POLY 25 DZ/CARTON 107843

100% Cotton
Momie Napkins

SIZE  WEIGHT INNER MASTER ITEM
CASE PACK CASE PACK NUMBER
22X22 24 0Z 5 DZ/POLY 100 DZ/BALE 106184
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Adult Terry Bibs
100% Cotton Terry Bibs

These economy adult bibs are made of 100 % cotton and
come in two different closures. Both come bale packed.

Easy Tie: Comes in 20x36 white only.

Velcro closure : Comes in 18x30 blue or white. Top

quality Velcro holds the bib in place for maximum com-

fort. RS
SIZE WEIGHT PER  COLOR INNER MASTER ITEM
DOZEN CASE PACK CASE PACK NUMBER

*NEW** EASY TIE 100% COTTON BIB

20x36 1207z WHITE 1 DZ/POLY 20 DZ/BALE 107160
TERRY BIBS 100% COTTON -- BALE PACKED--VELCRO CLOSURE

18X30 3.30LB BLUE 1 DZ/POLY 25 DZ/BALE 100701

18X30 3.30LB WHITE 1 DZ/POLY 25 DZ/BALE 100702

Blended Terry Bibs

Our premium bibs come in a durable blend of 86 % Cotton & 14 % polyester. These
come only with a Velcro closure, and have various colors and designs. The product
comes carton packed to preserve premium softness and quality.

SIZE WEIGHT PER  COLOR INNER MASTER ITEM
DOZEN CASE PACK CASE PACK NUMBER
TERRY BIBS PREMIUM BLENDED -- CARTON PACKED--VELCRO CLOSURE
18X30 3.50 LB WHITE 1 DZ/POLY 6 DZ/CARTON 106032
18X30 3.50 LB BLUE 1 DZ/POLY 6 DZ/CARTON 106038
18X30 3.50 LB YELLOW 1 DZ/POLY 6 DZ/CARTON 106039
18X36 4.50 LB WHITE 1 DZ/POLY 6 DZ/CARTON 106033
18X36 4.50 LB BLUE 1 DZ/POLY 6 DZ/CARTON 106031
18x36 4.50 LB RAINBOW 1DZ/POLY 6 DZ/CARTON 106034
18X36 5.50 LB BAY STRIPE 1DZ/POLY 6 DZ/CARTON 106067
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Patient & IV Gowns Patient Gowns

We carry a wide variety of patient and IV gowns to meet all of the major healthcare industry needs.

Economy Patient Gowns

Economy patient gowns are straight back with white or blue back ground. These are made of the most dura-
ble blend of cotton and polyester with a 53" sweep.

Twill Patient Gowns

We carry a 4.1 oz twill patient gown with an angle back. These have a white background with blue squares

and a 62” sweep. We also carry an IV Gown with snaps and telemetry pocket. These are made of a heavy 4+
oz twill, in a green abstract design with a 67" sweep.

INNER MASTER ITEM
ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE PACK CASE PACK NUMBER

ECONOMY PATIENT GOWN BLUE B/GROUND 1 DZ/POLY 25DZ/BALE 100713
ECONOMY PATIENT GOWN WHITE B/GROUND 1DZ/POLY 25DZ/BALE 100714
PATIENT GOWN TWILL WHITE B/GROUND BL. SQ 1 DZ/POLY 10DZ/BALE 100712
IV GOWN, HEAVY TWILL GRN ABSTRACT 1 DZ/POLY 10DZ/BALE 100716
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GREEN IV GOWN TWILL TWILL PATIENT GOWN WHITE ECONOMY
100 % Polyester Gowns

Made with 100% polyester, these gowns are designed to last longer while having lower processing times in
laundries. These provide maximum comfort to patients while keeping the costs low.

BLUE ECONOMY

DESCRIPTION PRINT INNER MASTER ITEM

CASE PACK CASE PACK  NUMBER
PATIENT GOWN 4.0 OZ DISPERSE DYED BLUE 1 DZ/POLY 6 DZ/BOX 107724
IV GOWN 4.0 OZ DISPERSE DYED GREEN 1 DZ/POLY 6 DZ/BOX 107723
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Knitted Fitted Sheets
Blended Knitted Fitted Sheets

Plain and Popcorn Weave
Our Knitted Fitted sheets are made of a com-

fortable yet durable blend of 55% cotton and
45% polyester. We offer them in a few weights
and designs to meet your needs. These come
in three different colored hem threads and
weights as well as in a popcorn weave. These

are bale packed.

INNER MASTER ITEM
KNITTED FITTED SHEETS CASE PACK CASE PACK NUMBER
36X84X15 15 OZ BLUE HEM 1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/BALE 103393
36X84X15 19 OZ GREEN HEM 1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/BALE 103394
36X84X15 24 OZ GOLD HEM 1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/BALE 105771
KNITTED FITTED SHEETS POPCORN WEAVE
36X84X15 21 OZ WHITE 1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/BALE 105785

100% Polyester Knitted Fitted Sheets

Made with 100% polyester, these Sheets are designed to last longer while having lower
processing times in laundries. These provide maximum comfort to patients while keep-
ing the costs low.

SIZE BINDING WEIGHT INNER MASTER ITEM
COLOR CASE PACK CASE PACK NUMBER
36X84X15 GREEN 270Z 1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/BALE 107670
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INCONTINENT REUSABLE UNDERPADS

to endure the most intense commercial washing and drying. Bonding the
pad prevents air pockets from forming between the soaker and face fabric as
they go through the dry cycle. The soaker is 65% Polyester /35% Rayon and
is a 10 Oz weight. The face fabric is 100% Poly Tricot with a 1" quilted wave

pattern.

SIZE

34X36

COLOR

MINT GREEN/BLUE

Heavy metal and dehp/dop free.

DRY-WICK Poly-Urethane (PU) Bonded Underpads

Designed to be processed in industrial laundries

WEIGHT/
DZ

I5LB

SOAKER
WEIGHT

10 0z

Super Twill PVC Underpads

Our super twill PVC reusable underpads meet all industry standards.

INNER
CASE PACK

24 PCS/POLY

MASTER
CASE PACK

2 DZ/CARTON

st

These are the top of the line underpads in the market. These pads are made

ITEM
NUMBER

107317

These are made of the finest quality 55/45 CVC heavy weight 4.1 oz
twill face fabric. Soakers are 95% Poly/ 5% Rayon and come in 6,

8 and 10 oz . The Vinyl barrier is tested to last through multiple wash
and dry cycles while still staying soft and leak-proof.

SIZE COLOR WEIGHT/ SOAKER INNER MASTER ITEM
DZ WEIGHT CASE PACK CASE PACK NUMBER
34X36  BLUE VINYL I13LB 6 0Z 12 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 107318
34X36 PINKVINYL I13LB 6 0Z 12 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 107319
34X36 GREEN VINYL I13LB 6 0Z 12 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 107320
34X36 TAN VINYL I13LB 6 0Z 12 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 107321
34X36  BLUE VINYL I5LB 80Z 12 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 107322
34X36 PINK VINYL I5LB 80Z 12 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 107323
34X36 GREEN VINYL I5LB 80Z 12 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 107324
34X36 TAN VINYL I5LB 80Z 12 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 107325
34X36  BLUE VINYL 17LB 10 0Z 12 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 107326
34X36 GREENVINYL 17LB 10 0Z 12 PCS/POLY 2 DZ/CARTON 107328
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100% POLYESTER

Knitted Fitted Sheets

Made with 100% polyester, these Sheets are designed to last longer while having
lower processing times in laundries. These provide maximum comfort to pa-

tients while keeping the costs low.

SIZE BINDING WEIGHT INNER MASTER ITEM
COLOR CASE PACK CASE PACK NUMBER
36X84X15 GREEN 27 OZ 1 DZ/POLY 5 DZ/BALE 107670
Gowns

Made with 100% polyester, these gowns are designed to last longer while having
lower processing times in laundries. These provide maximum comfort to pa-

tients while keeping the costs low.

DESCRIPTION PRINT INNER MASTER ITEM
CASE PACK CASE PACK NUMBER
PATIENT GOWN 4.0 OZ DISPERSE DYED BLUE 1 DZ/POLY 6 DZ/BOX 107723
IV GOWN 4.0 OZ DISPERSE DYED GREEN 1 DZ/POLY 6 DZ/BOX 107724
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CORRECTIONAL LINENS

Correctional Linens

Our T128 sheets and pillow cases are a real deal for bargain
hunters. These are made of the most economical blend of
70% polyester and 30% cotton yarn.

SIZE INNER MASTER COLOR ITEM
CASE PACK CASE PACK NUMBER

42X34 1 DZ/POLY 25DZ/BALE WHITE 107423

54X90 1 DZ/POLY 5DZ/BALE  WHITE 107421

66X104 1DZ/POLY S5DZ/BALE  WHITE 107422

42X34 1 DZ/POLY 25DZ/BALE BROWN 107750

54X90 1 DZ/POLY 5DZ/BALE BROWN 107751

These 10s 100% Cotton dark brown towels and
washcloths are perfect for the correctional facilities.

PRODUCT WEIGHT/ PRODUCT INNER MASTER ITEM
SIZE DOZEN COLOR CASE PACK CASE PACK NUMBER
12X12 0.75LB DARKBROWN  5D7/POLY 100 DZ/BALE 100656
20X40 400LB DARKBROWN | Dz/POLY 25DZ/BALE 100666
20X40 500LB  DARKBROWN | Dz/POLY 25 DZ/BALE 106580
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BLANKETS & SPREADS

Bath Blankets

Made from fine quality yarn, our bath
blankets are durable yet economical. All
of our bath blankets are properly raised leached

on both sides to give a comfortable feel

and are highly absorbent.
7~ Un-Bleached

ITEM # NAME BLEND WEIGHT SIZE COLOR INNER MASTER UOM
PACK PACK

100698 Sussex  100% Cotton 1.4 Lbs 70X90 Unbleached 12/Poly 60/Bale EA
100699 Bristol 88/12 CVC 1.4 Lbs 70X90 Unbleached 12/Poly 60/Bale EA
101527 Essex 88/12 CVC 1.75Lbs  70X90 Unbleached 12/Poly 60/Bale EA
106850 Kent 55/45 CVC 1.75 Lbs  70X90 Bleached 12/Poly 36/Bale EA

107777 Duke 55/45CVC  2.00Lbs  70X90 White/Blue stripe  12/Poly 36/Bale EA

Baby Blankets

Baby blankets are made using fine quality yarn and
are properly raised on both sides to give comfortable
feel. The pink and blue stripes on the blankets are \
\\
A\

color fast to avoid color bleeding during commercial
wash.

ITEM # NAME BLEND WEIGHT SIZE COLOR INNER MASTER UOM
PACK PACK

White Pink/
100720 Crofton  100% Cotton 3.3 Lbs 30X40 Blue stripes  12/Poly 25/Bale DZ
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BLANKETS & SPREADS

Leno Weave Thermal Blankets

Heavier yarns make this a bulkier blanket. It
has hemmed ends, 6 inch selvedges and a 3
inch center stabilizing band. It is Tumble
Dried, Preshrunk and Autocalvable.

ITEM # NAME BLEND WEIGHT SIZE COLOR INNER MASTER UOM
PACK PACK

106060 Stockton  100% Cotton 2.0 Lbs 66X90 White 1/Poly 50/Bale EA
106061 Westfield 100% Cotton 2.5 Lbs 66X90 White 1/Poly 36/Bale EA

Snag Free Thermal Blankets

These are economical snag free blankets. The design/pattern is

the same as our 100% Cotton (Newport) bedspread.

ITEM # NAME BLEND WEIGHT SIZE COLOR INNER MASTER UOM

PACK PACK
105745 Bradford 100% Cotton 2.5 Lbs 66X90 White 1/Poly 50/Bale EA
106635 Stafford  100% Cotton 2.1 Lbs 66X90 White 1/Poly 50/Bale EA
106636 Stafford  100% Cotton 2.5 Lbs 66X90 Natural 1/Poly 50/Bale EA
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BLANKETS & SPREADS

100% Cotton Snag-Free Blankets & Bed Spreads :
o Tightly woven to eliminate snags and pulls. Holds body heat better.
o Heavier weight for warmth and durability.

e Woven block pattern, hemmed all—around with double nee-
dle stitching.

e Tumble dried, Preshrunk and Autocalvable.

o Bleached white and Vat dyed colors.

Newport:

ITEM # NAME BLEND WEIGHT SIZE COLOR INNER MASTER UOM
PACK PACK

102532 Newport  100% Cotton 3.0 Lbs 66X90 White 1/Poly 12/Box EA

102533 Newport  100% Cotton 3.0 Lbs 66X90 Champagne 1/Poly 12/Box EA

102534 Newport  100% Cotton 3.0 Lbs 66X90 Blue 1/Poly 12/Box EA

102535 Newport  100% Cotton 3.0 Lbs 66X90  Raspberry 1/Poly 12/Box EA

102536 Newport  100% Cotton 3.0 Lbs 66X90 Teal 1/Poly 12/Box EA
Sheffield:

ITEM # NAME BLEND WEIGHT SIZE COLOR INNER MASTER UOM
PACK PACK

Sheffield
107090 Economy 100% Cotton 3.3 Lbs 74X100 White 1/Poly 24/Bale EA
102537 Sheffield 100% Cotton 3.9 Lbs 74X96 White 1/Poly 12/Box EA
102538 Sheffield 100% Cotton 3.9 Lbs 74X96 Champagne  1/Poly 12/Box EA
102540 Sheffield 100% Cotton 3.9 Lbs 74X96 Blue 1/Poly 12/Box EA
102541 Sheffield 100% Cotton 3.9 Lbs 74X96  Raspberry 1/Poly 12/Box EA
102542 Sheffield 100% Cotton 3.9 Lbs 74X96 Teal 1/Poly 12/Box EA
102543 Sheffield 100% Cotton 4.3 Lbs 74X108 White 1/Poly 12/Box EA
102544 Sheffield 100% Cotton 4.3 Lbs 74X108 Champagne  1/Poly 12/Box EA
102545 Sheffield 100% Cotton 4.3 Lbs 74X108 Blue 1/Poly 12/Box EA
102546 Sheffield 100% Cotton 4.3 Lbs 74X108 Raspberry 1/Poly 12/Box EA
102547 Sheffield 100% Cotton 4.3 Lbs 74X108 Teal 1/Poly 12/Box EA
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BLANKETS & SPREADS

Blended Snag-Free Blankets & Bed Spreads :

o Tightly woven to eliminate snags and pulls. Holds body heat bet-
ter.

o Heavier weight for warmth and durability.

o C(lassic square on square pattern, hemmed all—around with dou-
ble needle stitching.

¢ Tumble dried, Preshrunk and Autocalvable.
o Bleached white and Vat dyed colors.
e 55% Cotton 45% Polyester

Lancaster:

ITEM # NAME BLEND WEIGHT SIZE COLOR INNER  MASTER UOM

PACK PACK
101074 Lancaster  55/45 CVC 2.5 Lbs 66X90 White 1/Poly 12/Box EA
101075 Lancaster  55/45 CVC 2.5 Lbs 66X90 Champagne 1/Poly 12/Box EA
101076 Lancaster  55/45 CVC 2.5 Lbs 66X90 Blue 1/Poly 12/Box EA
102419 Lancaster  55/45 CVC 2.5 Lbs 66X90  Raspberry 1/Poly 12/Box EA
102420 Lancaster  55/45 CVC 2.5 Lbs 66X90 Teal 1/Poly 12/Box EA
Manchester:
ITEM # NAME BLEND WEIGHT SIZE COLOR INNER  MASTER UOM
PACK PACK
101079  Manchester 55/45 CVC 3.4 Lbs 74X96 White 1/Poly 12/Box EA
101080  Manchester 55/45 CVC 3.4 Lbs 74X96 Champagne  1/Poly 12/Box EA
101081  Manchester 55/45 CVC 3.4 Lbs 74X96 Blue 1/Poly 12/Box EA
102421  Manchester 55/45 CVC 3.4 Lbs 74X96  Raspberry 1/Poly 12/Box EA
102422 Manchester 55/45 CVC 3.4 Lbs 74X96 Teal 1/Poly 12/Box EA
102423  Manchester 55/45 CVC 3.9 Lbs 74X108 White 1/Poly 12/Box EA

102424  Manchester 55/45 CVC 3.9 Lbs 74X108 Champagne  1/Poly 12/Box EA
102425 Manchester 55/45 CVC 3.9 Lbs 74X108 Blue 1/Poly 12/Box EA
102426  Manchester 55/45 CVC 3.9 Lbs 74X108 Raspberry 1/Poly 12/Box EA
102427  Manchester 55/45 CVC 3.9 Lbs 74X108 Teal 1/Poly 12/Box EA
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BLANKETS & SPREADS

Santa Clara Cotton — Thermal Blankets:

e 100% Cotton

e Loom woven with a honey comb textured Pattern.

o Tightly woven to reduce snags.

o Heavier weight for warmth, comfort and durability.

e Vat Dyed for color fastness. Color resistant to fad-

ing, especially in harsh institutional environments.

e Self Hemmed. Machine wash, tumble dry.

ITEM #

102905
102906
102907
102908

102909
102910
102911
102912

102913
102914
102915
102916

102917
102918
102919
102920

NAME

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara
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BLEND

100% Cotton
100% Cotton
100% Cotton
100% Cotton

100% Cotton
100% Cotton
100% Cotton
100% Cotton

100% Cotton
100% Cotton
100% Cotton
100% Cotton

100% Cotton
100% Cotton
100% Cotton
100% Cotton

WEIGHT

3.7 Lbs
3.7 Lbs
3.7 Lbs
3.7 Lbs

4.5 Lbs
4.5 Lbs
4.5 Lbs
4.5 Lbs

5.1 Lbs
5.1 Lbs
5.1 Lbs
5.1 Lbs

6.1 Lbs
6.1 Lbs
6.1 Lbs
6.1 Lbs

SIZE

66X90
66X90
66X90
66X90

80X90
80X90
80X90
80X90

90X90
90X90
90X90
90X90

108X90
108X90
108X90
108X90

COLOR

White
Natural
Blue

Rose

White
Natural
Blue

Rose

White
Natural
Blue

Rose

White
Natural
Blue

Rose

INNER
PACK

1/Poly
1/Poly
1/Poly
1/Poly

1/Poly
1/Poly
1/Poly
1/Poly

1/Poly
1/Poly
1/Poly
1/Poly

1/Poly
1/Poly
1/Poly
1/Poly

MASTER UOM

PACK
4/Box
4/Box
4/Box
4/Box

4/Box
4/Box
4/Box
4/Box

2/Box
2/Box
2/Box
2/Box

2/Box
2/Box
2/Box
2/Box

EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA



BLANKETS & SPREADS

Ribcord Bedspreads — Concord:

e 55% Cotton 45% Polyester blended for great-
er durability and quicker drying time

e Square Corners.
e Machine wash, tumble dry.

e Vat Dyed for color fastness. Color resistant
to fading, especially in harsh institutional

environments.
ITEM # BLEND WEIGHT SIZE COLOR INNER MASTER UOM
PACK PACK
102495 55/45 CVC 2.5Lbs  76X110 Royal Blue 1/Poly 12/Box EA
101539 55/45 CVC 2.5 Lbs 76X110 Wedgewood Blue 1/Poly 12/Box EA
101542 55/45 CVC 2.5 Lbs 76X110 Raspberry 1/Poly 12/Box EA
101541 55/45 CVC 2.5Lbs  76X110 Sage 1/Poly 12/Box EA
101543 55/45 CVC 2.5 Lbs 76X110 Beige 1/Poly 12/Box EA
102496 55/45 CVC 2.5Lbs  76X110 Hunter 1/Poly 12/Box EA
102498 55/45 CVC 2.5 Lbs 76X110 Rose 1/Poly 12/Box EA
102497 55/45 CVC 2.5 Lbs 76X110 White 1/Poly 12/Box EA
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BLANKETS & SPREADS

100% Cotton Herringbone Spreads :

o Tightly woven to eliminate snags and pulls. J
o Holds body heat better.
o Heavier weight for warmth and durability.

e Herringbone pattern, tucked selvage hemmed
top and bottom with durable needle stitching.

e Tumble dried, Preshrunk and Autocalvalbe.

o Bleached white and Beige.

ITEM # BLEND WEIGHT SIZE COLOR INNER MASTER UOM
PACK PACK
107140 100% Cotton 2.5 Lbs 66X90 White 1/Poly 12/Box EA
107141 100% Cotton 3.0 Lbs 80X90 White 1/Poly 12/Box EA
107142 100% Cotton 3.5 Lbs 90X90 White 1/Poly 12/Box EA
107143 100% Cotton 4.0 Lbs 110X90 White 1/Poly 12/Box EA
107144 100% Cotton 2.5 Lbs 66X90 Beige 1/Poly 12/Box EA
107145 100% Cotton 3.0 Lbs 80X90 Beige 1/Poly 12/Box EA
107146 100% Cotton 3.5 Lbs 90X90 Beige 1/Poly 12/Box EA
107147 100% Cotton 4.0 Lbs 110X90 Beige 1/Poly 12/Box EA

Herringbone Pattern
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